m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Kroll, Stefan 000: 1:04:03
00: Mlnchen
(0: 89
Enduro E Bike 00000: 224 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 89(of 106)
Masters 0000000: 28:50
goao 0ooo oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
o1 8:29 102 3:47 262 3:54 8:29 102 3:47 262 3:54
0o 2 4:57 102 2:32 261 2:32 13:26 103 6:19 262 6:23
0o 3 6:33 101 2:32 255 2:32 19:59 103 8:51 261 8:52
0o 4 5:01 96 2:27 250 2:28 25:00 95 11:18 247 11:18
0o 5 14:04 95 10:30 246 10:30 39:04 92 21:48 240 21:48
o6 8:05 92 4:54 235 4:57 47:09 92 26:42 236 26:42
7 4:15 97 2:28 251 2:28 51:24 92 29:10 237 29:10
o8 4:47 91 2:53 228 2:53 56:11 89 32:03 225 32:03
o9 5:57 93 2:30 236 2:30 1:02:08 89 34:33 224 34:33
00 10 1:55 93 0:40 232 0:41 - 222

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




